文件名称
Document name
JGCFR18650-1800mAh-3.2V
山东精工电子科技股份有限公司
Shandong Goldencell Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd.
文件序号
Document number
SDJG/C- LI-PS102

Add new address
R1.4 2021.03.15 HTCFR18650-1800mAh-3.2V JGCFR18650-1800mAh-3.2V
型号命名变更
Naming change of model
R1.5 2022.04.27
山东省枣庄市高新区锂电产业园复
元五路
Fuyuan 5 Rd. Lithium Battery
Industrial Park, Hi-tech District,
Zaozhuang City, Shandong Province,
China
山东省枣庄市高新区光明路 X6699 号
X6699 Guangming Road, high tech Zone,
Zaozhuang City, Shandong Province China
公司地址变更
Address change
R1.5 2022.04.27 ≤40 mΩ ≤25 mΩ
内阻变更
Change the internal resistance
R1.6 2022.09.28
山东精工电子科技有限公司
Shandong Goldencell Electronics
Technology Co.,Ltd
山东精工电子科技股份有限公司
Shandong Goldencell Electronics
Technology Co.,Ltd
公司名称变更
Change of the company name
R1.7 2023.12.06 JGCFR18650-1800mAh-3.2V 18FC-5.76Wh
产品型号名称变更
Change of the Model
R1.7 2023.12.06 /
“美国公司/ Branch Office (USA)  地址
/Add:4695 Chabot Drive, Suite 200,
Pleasanton, CA 94588, USA 电话/ Tel：+1
(925) 558-2758 Email: usa_branch @
goldencell.biz”
加美国公司地址和联系方式
Add addresses and contact
information for Branch
Office (USA)
R1.7 2023.12.06 /
循环性能（25℃）：0.5C/1C，3500 次
（100%DOD）
Cycle Characteristic（25℃）：0.5C/1C，
3500 times（100%DOD）
增加循环性能要求
Increase Cycle Characteristic
R1.7 2023.12.06
充电 0℃~55℃
Charge 0℃~55℃
放电 -20℃~60℃
Discharge -20℃~60℃
充电 0℃~60℃
Charge 0℃~60℃
放电 -30℃~65℃
Discharge -30℃~65℃
工作温度变更
Change of the Working
Temperature
R1.7 2023.12.06
更改规格书模板
Change Template